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ofiawa tu iu?i 30/9/2565
a uwu
a. diih4
ivimnaermauamj
-juvifaa-j
ikuib ~*nfu 2565
mluvi 30 numtm 2565

lauqj'3 iwaij&y€ oasionwi Tuifwns WTHieiau uaeiuntil
- ifneta Ifluw ifnsiei iflu®
wuawvnuna’*vmihrnua-ww 5101020106.001 85,916.00 24,119.00 - 110,035.00
fhiihihu 5101020108.001 225,000.00 22,000.00 - 247,000.00
HUIWN 5101020114.001 18,700.00 1,700.00 - 20,400.00
wuawviu nun. 5101020199.001 687,000.00 - - 687,000.00
NUfUJVIUNQAVIUNUVIAIVIU 5101020199.002 6,921.00 - - 6,921.00
Nuiiilumianwiusn 5101030101.001 74,800.00 - - 74,800.00
riillimushurmflnainij- lutbzm fi 5102010199.001 276,860.00 23,400.00 - 300,260.00
fiilijaau(aiurmflnaiji)i- ufifiamuuan 5102030199.001 155,931.00 58,975.00 - 214,906.00
<hiuuibu-i - Wahsiwi 5103010102.001 11,070.00 3,700.00 _ 14,770.00
fiiMwn - luihsinfl 5103010103.001 38,200.00 12,800.00 - 51,000.00
mVMiuwuvnVI1ibYBmi -luibrma 5103010199.001 50,145.00 11,012.00 - 61,157.00
fm aaliilil 5104010104.001 942,319.70 60,896.00 1,496.00 1,001,719.70
riTAamTOJiiaru'mirmi 5104010107.001 2,128,262.35 90,023.00 - 2,218,285.35
ehiiSaiviaa 5104010110.001 459,280.00 117,140.00 - 576,420.00
fm'vumnmrm - unnamouan 5104010112.001 764,237.50 148,981.00 - 913,218.50
fiillvMi 5104020101.001 329,922.26 91,505.64 2,455.31 418,972.59
fhuii]-rcihuasuiinsna 5104020103.001 125,439.42 12,823.68 - 138,263.10
fhimnwvi' 5104020105.001 4,331.34 431.00 - 4,762.34
fhinfmsaa'iiiiatlrnfiwuiflw 5104020106.001 63,846.00 6,184.60 - 70,030.60
fhirfmYliJmfuii 5104020107.001 9,067.00 867.00 - 9,934.00
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shliifiauau

fiHfiauuviurmidguCT-nu
iluaifnariiw

shisiajjnm - aifniiwadi*unuau
finaawvifn - a-nJanari-i
frusamifn - fnnm”'shufvnu
fniaauTifn - tnuvnmmianmsM
fhiaawnfn - ayims'fkmnnuasmtnm'j
fhiaaunen -

fhiaawTifn -

fhiaawyifn - fnnmAnuLhU'nwm

fhiSawrifn - fiinwn'nvli

-rifaijtyil

5104030203.001
5104030206.001
5104030207.001
5104030208.001
5104030209.001
5104030212.001
5104030215.001
5104030219.001
5104030299.001
5104040102.001
5104040108.001
5105010105.001
5105010107.001
5105010109.001
5105010111.001
5105010115.001
5105010117.001
5105010127.001
5105010131.001

5105010133.001

ivifiinacnivauwj-j
-njyi’aa-i
tkm b~inm 2565
suiuvi 30 nufntiu 2565

uaeiunwn

20,775.17

150,280.00

11,260.00

19,765.00

134,664.00

57,574.65

19,000.00

33,728.00

58,337.00

76,450.00

242,150.00

ifneta

nunni:iri'Miliau

mu?)

770.00

3,527.35

10,880.00
32,550.00
20,518.00

338,582.19
5,016.49
16,758.32
245,352.15
2,500.00
197,911.23
79,624.66
3,040.00

100,693.75

IfITOW

IufltNww : 5/10/2565 08:42

oa«iun'lid

isifiei

20,775.17

150,280.00

12,030.00
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109,000.00

262,668.00
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2,500.00

197,911.23

79,624.66
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', a aiihj MUT : 1/1
IVIIUISmUeUIWW
nuatiaufl lhsmaHUYiflam
m IUVI 30 nusnuu 2565
uuftjdnn (HHWHW 4)

Nuibs/nusqjgp - nus/tm 129.096.00
wuihsnu&ugqp - isussu 208.530.00
wuiuthnfhltfihuAMum” mummbhAiia’vi 5% 3,971.97
mSiin mvfaitnavhsw - mflwulflufiljaaaannijafiamEJuan 6,321.54
rrmwi miVIIF*SEUIRI - mflwulflufiijaaaaonwuowoumfm 74.45
muffin tu writnaunsk - miSwulmjnfiasiiJjm 2,163.87
miSfin mm'iinau’isi-i - miSwulsiijfinasiuim ru.?i.1 2,163.00
wuiuthniafluuwufiu

Aunmy-muihammawniNu-uusM-Jvild nuu-wuaei 2.287.00

wuumliJyiMBAMfmuibsmnniaihmbs / hfl

mumm”fiolUmmnuinwsuas iWTm-wtuliau 45,740.00

\NumiufinuTau-wuariviauviilidviflAa-38avii-Su

i)ism tunaanitiJisanfl

muuimifilliJinainmflwsuasTJmm-Nuibsm 3.500.00

muvmd-uua@viuufiilidfiMadifavh-iiJiJismm

mtmuiJismil

muTidwmma-inummnuimad4numiiJljLjli 40.00 51,567.00

msTUrmw IwmaniimsntjaiU SLimu/ naau %

AniMmittB A nuuasniunwmiismOTiaVbnwa

iTfaliisTfilivn 2019 (covid-19)-wuaSiviuuann

mnu-nuau
NUiufJnnau - isusau

uumSvifiuuasShiJanafmBnu 11,619.29 11,619.29

415,507.12
(irnfmCmm mn) (uetvry  siiuaruni) QuislaBu 48#H3yi5
VA s 6 M| 50 . - a ..
unwmiamnurimmdJ /jus'ifm weiinaminammmifjmias”'HnAfiaij manivifluuwlrfnuaumj

fow'nntfmuviu wATUiEiminawa® fnwnm'mivi'u ilpitaviflinawivauaviu
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laufiijtyB 052290019265
nufm

uanfNiviSa«mmuriUBunfm m *uf( 30 fiuinuu 2565
v(n: iflfithuvto™uS-ilNuoHnlJudufiuEuifm

vt lauvuTta
26/09/2565 20683046
27/09/2565 20683058
50/09/2565 20683072
30/09/2565 20683075
30/09/2565 20683077
30/09/2565 20683078
30/09/2565 20683079
30/09/2565 20683081

uaeifumSaenutffijfl w ?uft 30 ffutntm 2565

(smla).
(m-ianumm smn)

unlflimiifamuyiulfldfjufirm

™o 3 0-m -2565....

11U1UHU
(298,283.80)
(2,795.00)
(4,200.00)
(9,900.00)
(29,660.40)
(49,532.71)
(10,788.00)
(4,800.00)
Ttt]
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41,363,397.92

(409,959.91)
40,953,438.01



